LOCALS
WEEKEND

SPECIAL SAVINGS FOR LOCALS

SATURDAY, APRIL 9

CHARLESTON VISITOR CENTER
375 MEETING STREET
9AM - 5PM

SUNDAY, APRIL 10

CHARLESTON VISITOR CENTER
375 MEETING STREET
1PM - 5PM

and

*SECOND SUNDAY ON KING STREET
CORNER OF KING AND GEORGE STREETS
1PM - 5PM

*INFORMATION ONLY!
In-person ticket sales at Charleston Visitor Center only.

SAVE

15% - 20%
on select performances

'
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For full event details, please visit spoletousa.org.

Locals Weekend offers are available in-person on Saturday, April 9, 9am to 5pm, and
Sunday, April 10, Tpm to 5pm, at the Charleston Visitor Center box office. Discounts
not available by phone or on previous purchases. All tickets are subject to availability.
No refunds or exchanges. Offers cannot be combined with existing discounts.

Discounts not available for limited view seating.
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OPERA - Save 15%
PERFORMANCE

La Double Coquette
The Little Match Girl

DANCE - Save 15%
PERFORMANCE
Havana Rakatan
Havana Rakatan

THEATER - Save 15%
PERFORMANCE

Golem

Golem

Golem

The Importance of Being Earnest
The Importance of Being Earnest

WELLS FARGO JAZZ - Save 15%
PERFORMANCE

Arturo O'Farrill

Cecile McLorin Salvant

Jason Moran/Fats Waller Dance Party

Randy Weston

MUSIC - Save 15%
PERFORMANCE
Chamber Music VII
Chamber Music IX
Chamber Music X
Chamber Music XI

DANCE - Save 20%
PERFORMANCE

Aakash Odedra Company
Aakash Odedra Company
L.A. Dance Project

L.A. Dance Project
Opposing Forces
Opposing Forces

THEATER - Save 20%
PERFORMANCE
Ada/Ava

Ada/Ava

Ada/Ava

MUSIC - Save 20%
PERFORMANCE

Brandi Carlile

Chamber Orchestra Concert
Grace Notes

Grace Notes

Music for 18 Musicians
Helmut Lachenmann in Conversation
Ancient Voices of Children

A Maze (with Grace)

Ein Kinderspiel and Spoletudes

Serynade With An Automated Sunrise Tuesday

SAVE 15%

DAY of WEEK DATE
Tuesday 31-May
Thursday 2-Jun
DAY of WEEK DATE
Friday 10-Jun
Saturday 11-Jun
DAY of WEEK DATE
Friday 10-Jun
Saturday 11-Jun
Sunday 12-Jun
Wednesday  8-Jun
Sunday 12-Jun
DAY of WEEK DATE
Saturday 28-May
Friday 3-Jun
Saturday 4-Jun
Thursday 2-Jun
DAY of WEEK DATE
Monday 6-Jun
Thursday 9-Jun
Friday 10-Jun
Sunday 12-Jun

TIME
8:00pm
7:00pm

TIME
8:30pm
7:00pm

TIME

8:00pm
8:00pm
2:00pm
8:00pm
3:30pm

TIME

9:00pm
9:00pm
9:00pm
7:00pm

TIME
11:00am
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm

VENUE
DST
MEM

VENUE
CGC
CGC

VENUE
SOT
SOT
SOT
DST
DST

VENUE
CIS
CIS
CIS
CGC

VENUE
DST
DST
DST
DST

SAVE 20%

DAY of WEEK DATE
Friday 3-Jun
Sunday 5-Jun
Saturday 4-Jun
Sunday 5-Jun
Friday 10-Jun
Sunday 12-Jun
DAY of WEEK DATE
Friday 27-May
Saturday 28-May
Sunday 29-May
DAY of WEEK DATE
Monday 30-May
Monday 6-Jun
Saturday 4-Jun
Sunday 5-Jun
Friday 3-Jun
Friday 27-May
Wednesday  1-Jun
Thursday 2-Jun
Saturday 4-Jun
7-Jun

TIME

6:00pm
5:00pm
8:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
1:00pm

TIME

5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm

TIME

8:30pm
5:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
5:00pm
9:00pm
9:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm

VENUE
ROB
ROB
CGC
CGC
MEM
MEM

VENUE
ROB
ROB
ROB

VENUE
TDA
STM
SOT
SOT
MEM
REC
WSP
WSP
REC
REC



