

SPECIAL SAVINGS FOR LOCALS

## SATURDAY, APRIL 9

**CHARLESTON VISITOR CENTER** 375 MEETING STREET 9AM - 5PM

### SUNDAY, APRIL 10

CHARLESTON VISITOR CENTER 375 MEETING STREET 1PM - 5PM

\*SECOND SUNDAY ON KING STREET CORNER OF KING AND GEORGE STREETS 1PM - 5PM

\*INFORMATION ONLY! In-person ticket sales at Charleston Visitor Center only.

# 15% - 20% on select performances

#### For full event details, please visit spoletousa.org.

Locals Weekend offers are available in-person on Saturday, April 9, 9am to 5pm, and Sunday, April 10, 1pm to 5pm, at the Charleston Visitor Center box office. Discounts not available by phone or on previous purchases. All tickets are subject to availability. No refunds or exchanges. Offers cannot be combined with existing discounts. Discounts not available for limited view seating.





## **SAVE 15%**

10-Jun 8:30pm CGC

11-Jun 7:00pm CGC

OPERA – Save 15%
DEDEODMANIOE

PERFORMANCE	DAY of WEEK	DATE	TIME	VENUE
La Double Coquette	Tuesday	31-May	8:00pm	DST
The Little Match Girl	Thursday	2-Jun	7:00pm	MEM
DANCE - Save 15%				
PERFORMANCE	DAY of WEEK	DATE	TIME	VENUE

Friday

Saturday

#### THEATER - Save 15%

Havana Rakatan

Havana Rakatan

PERFORMANCE	DAY of WEEK	DATE	TIME	VENUE
Golem	Friday	10-Jun	8:00pm	SOT
Golem	Saturday	11-Jun	8:00pm	SOT
Golem	Sunday	12-Jun	2:00pm	SOT
The Importance of Being Earnest	Wednesday	8-Jun	8:00pm	DST
The Importance of Being Earnest	Sunday	12-Jun	3:30pm	DST

#### WELLS FARGO JAZZ - Save 15%

PERFORMANCE	DAY of WEEK	DATE	TIME	VENUE
Arturo O'Farrill	Saturday	28-May	9:00pm	CIS
Cecile McLorin Salvant	Friday	3-Jun	9:00pm	CIS
Jason Moran/Fats Waller Dance Party	Saturday	4-Jun	9:00pm	CIS
Randy Weston	Thursday	2-Jun	7:00pm	CGC

#### MUSIC - Save 15%

PERFORMANCE	DAY of WEEK	DATE	TIME	VENUE
Chamber Music VII	Monday	6-Jun	11:00am	DST
Chamber Music IX	Thursday	9-Jun	1:00pm	DST
Chamber Music X	Friday	10-Jun	1:00pm	DST
Chamber Music XI	Sunday	12-Jun	1:00pm	DST

# **SAVE 20%**

#### DANCE - Save 20%

PERFORMANCE	DAY of WEEK	DATE	TIME	VENUE
Aakash Odedra Company	Friday	3-Jun	6:00pm	ROB
Aakash Odedra Company	Sunday	5-Jun	5:00pm	ROB
L.A. Dance Project	Saturday	4-Jun	8:00pm	CGC
L.A. Dance Project	Sunday	5-Jun	7:00pm	CGC
Opposing Forces	Friday	10-Jun	6:00pm	MEM
Opposing Forces	Sunday	12-Jun	1:00pm	MEM

#### THEATER - Save 20%

PERFORMANCE	DAY of WEEK	DATE	TIME	<b>VENUE</b>
Ada/Ava	Friday	27-May	5:00pm	ROB
Ada/Ava	Saturday	28-May	6:00pm	ROB
Ada/Ava	Sunday	29-May	7:00pm	ROB

#### MUSIC - Save 20%

PERFORMANCE	DAY of WEEK	DATE	TIME	VENUE
Brandi Carlile	Monday	30-May	8:30pm	TDA
Chamber Orchestra Concert	Monday	6-Jun	5:00pm	STM
Grace Notes	Saturday	4-Jun	7:00pm	SOT
Grace Notes	Sunday	5-Jun	8:00pm	SOT
Music for 18 Musicians	Friday	3-Jun	8:00pm	MEM
Helmut Lachenmann in Conversation	Friday	27-May	5:00pm	REC
Ancient Voices of Children	Wednesday	1-Jun	9:00pm	WSP
A Maze (with Grace)	Thursday	2-Jun	9:00pm	WSP
Ein Kinderspiel and Spoletudes	Saturday	4-Jun	5:00pm	REC
Serynade With An Automated Sunrise	Tuesday	7-Jun	5:00pm	REC